



REDLANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
20 West Lugonia Avenue, Redlands, CA 92373-1508
Contract / Consultant Amendment Over \$5,000 AMENDMENT NO. 1

This Agreement is hereby entered into effect on 04/29/2025, by and between Redlands Unified School District and Contribute Learning LLC, to amend the period of the Agreement, the Scope of Work (SOW), or Payment amount.

☐ **PERIOD OF AGREEMENT:**

Shall extend the contract from _____ to _____.

☒ **SCOPE OF WORK:**

The Contractor shall furnish the District with the following services:

Department of Justice custom report development, build out of additional district, schools, buildings and rooms; Compliance Audit Feature; Rebuild for DOJ Compliance.

☒ **PAYMENT:**

The total amount to be paid to the Consultant for any and all services satisfactorily rendered, inclusive of all expenses, supplies, and materials pursuant to this Agreement, shall be increased in the amount of:

Increase Amount: \$ 15,312.00

Original Amount: \$ 35,515.00

New Total Amount: \$ 50,827.00

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement described above shall remain in full force and effect.

SIGNATURES

CONSULTANT/CONTRACTOR

Signature: Patricia Fuller

Title: Progress Adviser Team Lead

Date: 04/29/2025

REDLANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Jason Hill, Deputy Superintendent, CBO

Signature: _____

Date: 05-14-25